
Florida, 57

Comandante Izarduy, 14

Salbatierrabide in front of 
Álava Clinic (Bus Stop)

Av. Zabalgana, 28
next to La Caixa Office

Baiona / Hondarribia

Portal Foronda
next to Hotel Lakua

Av. Gasteiz, 45 
(Bus Stop)

Portal Castilla, 36 
(Bus Stop)

Av. Gasteiz next to 
Europe Civic 
Centre (Bus Stop)

EAST Route

WEST Route

Portal Gamarra /  
Deba (Bus Stop)

Av. Zabalgana, 38  
Eroski (Bus Stop   )

 

Duque Wellington, 12
(Caja Rural)

Duquee W
ellington

Portal Foronda

Salbatierrabide  
Álava Clinic (Bus Stop)

Avda. Zabalgana, 31 
Dental Clinic Castilla / Prado

(Bus Stop)

Av. Gasteiz in front of 
Europe Civic 
Centre (Bus Stop)

Av. Gasteiz / Bastiturri 
(Bus Stop)

Portal Castilla

Salbatierrabide

Lo
s 

He
rrá

n

Valladolid

M
adrid

Po
rta

l G
am

ar
ra

Castro Urdiales, 2

Los Herrán, 4
(Bus Stop)

Los Herrán / Logroño 
Playground  
(Bus Stop)

Obispo Ballester / 
Valladolid (Roundbout)

Valladolid / Andalucía 
Aranalde Sport Center 
side (Bus Stop)

Portal Foronda, 64 
Bar Green (Bus Stop)

Madrid, 36 
(Bus Stop)

Portal Foronda 
Parking Arriaga (Bus Stop)

Shuttle

Av. Zabalgana, 39  
(Bus Stop)

Boulevard Salburua /  
La Unión Square (Bus Stop)

Zaramaga / Portal   
Gamarra (Bus Stop)

Obispo Ballester 
/ Valladolid
(Las Nieves ch.)

Madrid, 36 (Bus Stop)

Valladolid / AndalucíaJosé Mardones next 
to Playground Boulevard Salburua / 

Paseo Atenas  
(Bus Stop)

BETOÑO

ABETXUKO

GAMARRA MAYOR

ARRIAGA

ALI

ELORRIAGA

Intermodal
(América Latina roundabout)

Portal Gamarra, 28
(Bus-Stop)

Intermodal
(Portal Foronda)

Fast
Shuttle

Bus Shelter
Cegasa

Bus Shelter
Jocelyn Bell

Bus Shelter
Biokilab

Bus Shelter
Satronics

Bus Stop
CTL pack

Bus Shelter
BIC Araba

Bus Shelter
Leonardo da VinciBus Shelter

Zuazo

WEST Route

EAST Route

 

Routes/Stops EAST towards Parke

Routes/Stops WEST towards Parke

Routes/Stops EAST towards Vitoria-Gasteiz

Routes/Stops WEST towards Vitoria-Gasteiz

Shuttle Route

Fast Shuttle Route towards Parke

Routes/Stops in BASQUE COUNTRY TECHNOLOGY 
PARK Vitoria-Gasteiz Campus

Recorridos

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

SHUTTLE

Connections with trams 
and city buses. 
Parke more connected 
than ever with the city.

 

Zaramaga / 
Portal de Gamarra 
(Bus Stop - gas station) 
BEI connection and line 9.

Boulevard Salburua / 
Paseo Atenas
(Bus Stop) 
Line 5 connection.

Zabalgana, 39 
(Bus Stop) 
Line 6 connection.

Euskal Herria 
(Bus Stop -  Bus Station)
BEI connection and 
and in front of the tram.

Bus shelter in front
of BIC Araba

 

 

 

 

 
 

Bus shelter 
Satronics

Bus shelter 
Biokilab

Bus shelter
Cegasa

Bus shelter
Leonardo da Vinci

Bus shelter
Jocelyn Bell

Bus shelter
Zuazo

Bus Stop
CTL pack

SHUTTLE

 
Boulevard Salburua / 
Union Square
(Bus Stop)  
Line 5 connection

Zabalgana, 38 (Eroski). 
(Bus Stop)  
Line 6 connection

Intermodal
(América Latina roundabout)  

Portal de Gamarra / Deba 
(Bus Stop - Deba Building) 

Vitoria-Gasteiz → Parke

Parke → Vitoria-Gasteiz

 

 

  

 
 

WEST
Route

EAST
Route

Portal Foronda
next to Hotel Lakua

Boulevard Salburua / 
Paseo Atenas
(Bus Stop)

Madrid , 36
(Bus Stop)

Intermodal Obispo Ballester / 
Valladolid
(Las Nieves Church)

Av. Gasteiz, 45
(Bus Stop)

Florida, 57

Portal Castilla, 36
(Bus Stop)

Comandante Izarduy, 14
(Bus Stop)

Av. Zabalgana, 28
next to La Caixa Office

Salbatierrabide in front
Álava Clinic (Bus Stop)

Av. Gasteiz next to
Europe Congress

Palace (Bus Stop)

Hondarribia
Valladolid /
Andalucia
(Bus Stop)

José Mardones next
to Playground
(Bus Stop)

Baiona /

BUS

Bus shelter in front
of BIC Araba

 

 

 

 

 
 

Bus shelter 
Satronics

Bus shelter 
Biokilab

Bus shelter
Cegasa

Bus shelter
Leonardo da Vinci

Bus shelter
Jocelyn Bell

Bus shelter
Zuazo

Bus Stop
CTL pack

Av. Zabalgana 31
Dental Clinic

Salbatierrabide
Álava Clinic (Bus Stop)

Castilla / Prado  
(Bus Stop)

Castro Urdiales 2

Bus shelter in front
of BIC Araba

Bus shelter
Jocelyn Bell Building

Bus shelter Zuazo

Bus shelter Cegasa

Bus shelter
Leonardo Da Vinci Bulding

Bus shelter Satronics

Bus shelter Biokilab

Av. Gasteiz / Bastiturri
(Bus Stop)

Los Herrán 4
(Bus Stop)

Los Herran / Logroño
Playground  
(Bus Stop)

Obispo Ballester  
with Valladolid  
(Roundabout)

Valladolid with Andalucia
on Aranalde Sport Centre 
side (Bus Stop)

Boulevard Salburua /  
Union  Square 
(Bus Stop)

Madrid, 36
(Bus Stop )

Duque Wellington 12
(Caja Rural)

Av. Gasteiz in front of 
Europe Civic Centre 

(Bus Stop)

Portal Foronda
Arriaga Parking

(Bus Stop)

Portal Foronda 64
Green Bar
(Bus Stop)

Bus Stop
CTL pack

EAST RouteWEST Route

BUS

Bus shelter in front
of BIC Araba

Bus shelter
Jocelyn Bell Building

Bus shelter Zuazo

Bus shelter Cegasa

Bus shelter
Leonardo Da Vinci Bulding

Bus shelter Satronics

Bus shelter Biokilab

Bus Stop
CTL pack

Routes/Stops

 

BEI, tram and line 1, 
4 and 8 connection

BEI and line 3 and 9 
connections

Intermodal
(América Latina

roundabout)
BEI, tram and line 1, 
4 and 8 connection

 

Portal de Gamarra, 28
(Bus Stop)

Conexión BEI, 
líneas 3 y 9

ShuttelFast Shuttel

Tram and line 5 and 
6 connection

Timetables

Vitoria-Gasteiz → Parke

Parke → Vitoria-Gasteiz

NO SERVICE: Weekends and holidays, long 
weekends and vacations.
Subject to modification based on its evolution

* Except on Fridays and the eve of public holidays.

6:55

7:55 7:55 7:557:55 7:55

7:58

MONDAY - 
THURSDAY

REGULAR
SCHEDULE

SUMMER
TIME

6:55

FRIDAY - EVE OF 
PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

6:55

JULY
(07/01 - 07/31)

14:5214:10

15:5615:15

18:08

18:04

16:18

16:14

16:18

16:14

16:18

16:14

17:05

14:5214:10 14:5214:10

15:5615:15

-- 15:15

--

18:2017:40

17:4717:05

--

17:4717:05

--

 

--

--

(08/01 - 08/14)

AUGUST

--
-- --

15:15

17:4717:05*

--

16:5116:10 16:5116:10
SHUTTLE
to av. Zabalgana, 39

--

--

(08/18 - 08/29)

14:5214:10

15:15

17:4717:05*

--

EAST
to Salbatierrabide

WEST
to av. Zabalgana, 28

SHUTTLE
to av. Zabalgana, 39

SHUTTLE
to av. Zabalgana, 39

WEST
from av. Zabalgana, 31

SHUTTLE
from av. Zabalgana, 38

EAST
from Salbatierrabide

FAST SHUTTLE
from intermodal roundabout

SHUTTLE
to av. Zabalgana, 39

SHUTTLE
to av. Zabalgana, 39

ARRIVAL ARRIVAL ARRIVAL ARRIVALDEPARTURE DEPARTURE DEPARTURE DEPARTURE

ARRIVAL ARRIVAL ARRIVAL ARRIVALDEPARTURE DEPARTURE DEPARTURE DEPARTURE

ARRIVALDEPARTURE

ARRIVALDEPARTURE

7:25

7:55 7:55 7:557:55 7:55

7:05

7:25

7:05

7:25

7:05 7:05 7:05

8:258:00 8:258:00 8:258:00

8:558:30 8:558:30 8:558:30
FAST SHUTTLE
from intermodal roundabout

-- --

www.parke.eus                             More information:  945 010 055  ·  cs.araba@parke.eus

OCTOBER 2025

Parke more 
connected to 
the city

TRANSPORT GUIDE - BUS
Basque Country Technology Park
VITORIA-GASTEIZ CAMPUS 

GUIDE VALID FROM OCTOBER 2025



TIMETABLES, APART FROM DEPARTURE FROM 
TERMINUS, ARE APPROXIMATE

Payment by bank card.

Transportation Card

Purchase and recharge on the bus using a bank card.

The price of the transport card is €1 (non-refundable).

TOP UPS of €8, €15, €30 and €60 can be made.

DOES NOT EXPIRE.

Single ticket

Rates
Shuttle ride: €1.00 (with transport card €0.80)

Bus journey: €1.80 (with transport card €1.50)

Vitoria-Gasteiz → Parke

Parke → Vitoria-Gasteiz

Timetables

SHUTTLE
Service

WEST
Route

EAST
Route 

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL

MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

NO SERVICE (Weekends and public holidays) NO SERVICE (Long weekends and vacations)

REGULAR SERVICE ON FRIDAYS AND THE EVE OF PUBLIC HOLIDAYS JULY AND AUGUST SPECIAL SERVICE

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24

31

25

26 27 28 29 30

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

Bus Service Calendar 2025

SHUTTLE
Service

WEST
Route

EAST
Route 

TRANSPORT GUIDE - BUS
Basque Country Technology Park
VITORIA-GASTEIZ CAMPUS 

www.parke.eus                             More information:  945 010 055  ·  cs.araba@parke.eus

OCTOBER 2025

Parke more 
connected to 
the city

Bus shelter Biokilab 17:05 1’

Bus shelter Satronics 17:06 3’

Bus shelter Zuazo 17:09 2’

Bus shelter Jocelyn Bell Building 17:11 2’

Bus shelter Cegasa 17:13 2’

Bus shelter Leonardo da Vinci 17:15 5’

Bus shelter in front of BIC Araba 17:20 3’

Bus Stop CTL pack 17:23 16’

Madrid , 36 (Bus Stop) 17:39 3’

Boulevard Salburua / Paseo Atenas (Bus Stop) 17:42 2’

Valladolid / Andalucia (Bus Stop) 17:44 2’

Obispo Ballester / Valladolid (Las Nieves 
Church)

17:46 2’

José Mardones next to Playground (Bus Stop) 17:48 4’

Florida, 57 17:52 6’

Comandante Izarduy, 14 (Bus Stop) 17:58 10’

Salbatierrabide in front Álava Clinic (Bus Stop) 18:08

Bus shelter Biokilab 17:05 1’

Bus shelter Satronics 17:06 3’

Bus shelter Zuazo 17:09 2’

Bus shelter Jocelyn Bell Building 17:11 2’

Bus shelter Cegasa 17:13 2’

Bus shelter Leonardo da Vinci 17:15 5’

Bus shelter in front of BIC Araba 17:20 3’

Bus Stop CTL pack 17:23 17’

Portal Foronda next to Hotel Lakua 17:40 5’

Baiona / Hondarribia 17:45 3’

Intermodal 17:48 4’

Av. Gasteiz next to Europe Congress 
Palace (Bus Stop)

17:52 4’

Av. Gasteiz, 45 (Bus Stop) 17:56 4’

Portal Castilla, 36 (Bus Stop) 18:00 4’

Av. Zabalgana, 28 next to La Caixa 18:04

Bus shelter Biokilab 14:10 1’ 15:15 1’ 16:10 1’ 17:05 1’ 17:40 1’

Bus shelter Satronics 14:11 2’ 15:16 2’ 16:11 2’ 17:06 2’ 17:41 2’

Bus shelter Zuazo 14:13 1’ 15:18 1’ 16:13 1’ 17:08 1’ 17:43 1’

Bus shelter Jocelyn Bell Building 14:14 2’ 15:19 2’ 16:14 2’ 17:09 2’ 17:44 2’

Bus shelter Cegasa 14:16 1’ 15:21 1’ 16:16 1’ 17:11 1’ 17:46 1’

Bus shelter Leonardo da Vinci 14:17 2’ 15:22 2’ 16:17 2’ 17:12 2’ 17:47 2’

Bus shelter in front of BIC Araba 14:19 4’ 15:24 4’ 16:19 4’ 17:14 4’ 17:49 3’

Bus Stop CTL pack 14:23 12’ 15:28 12’ 16:23 12’ 17:18 12’ 17:52 13’

Boulevard Salburua / Paseo Atenas (Bus 
Stop)

14:35 6’ 15:40 5’ 16:35 5’ 17:30 5’ 18:05 4’

Zaramaga / Portal de Gamarra (Bus Stop 
- gas station)

14:41 5’ 15:45 5’ 16:40 5’ 17:35 6’ 18:09 5’

Euskal Herria (Bus Stop - Bus Station) 14:46 6’ 15:50 6’ 16:45 6’ 17:41 6’ 18:14 6’

Av. Zabalgana, 39 (Bus Stop) 14:52 15:56 16:51 17:47 18:20

FAST SHUTTLE
Service

Av. Zabalgana 31 Dental Clinic 7:05 4’

Castilla / Prado (Bus Stop) 7:09 3’

Av. Gasteiz / Bastiturri (Bus Stop) 7:12 5’

Av. Gasteiz in front of Europe 
Congress Palace (Bus Stop)

7:17 7’

Portal Foronda Arriaga Parking (Bus 
Stop)

7:24 5’

Duque Wellington 12 (Caja Rural) 7:29 5’

Portal Foronda 64 Green Bar (Bus 
Stop)

7:34 10’

Bus Stop CTL pack 7:44 3’

Bus shelter in front of BIC Araba 7:47 2’

Bus shelter Zuazo 7:49 2’

Bus shelter Jocelyn Bell Building 7:51 1’

Bus shelter Cegasa 7:52 1’

Bus shelter Leonardo Da Vinci Building 7:53 1’

Bus shelter Satronics 7:54 1’

Bus shelter Biokilab 7:55

Salbatierrabide Álava Clinic (Bus Stop) 7:05 4’

Castro Urdiales 2 7:09 3’

Los Herrán 4 (Bus Stop) 7:12 5’

Los Herran / Logroño Playground (Bus Stop) 7:17 4’

Obispo Ballester with Valladolid (Roundabout) 7:21 3’

Valladolid / Aranalde Sport Centre side (Bus 
Stop)

7:24 3’

Boulevard Salburua / Union Square (Bus Stop) 7:27 3’

Madrid, 36 (Bus Stop) 7:30 14’

Bus Stop CTL pack 7:44 3’

Bus shelter in front of BIC Araba 7:47 2’

Bus shelter Zuazo 7:49 2’

Bus shelter Jocelyn Bell Building 7:51 1’

Bus shelter Cegasa 7:52 1’

Bus shelter Leonardo Da Vinci Building 7:53 1’

Bus shelter Satronics 7:54 1’

Bus shelter Biokilab 7:55

Av. Zabalgana, 38 (Eroski) (Bus Stop) 6:55 4’

Intermodal (América Latina roundabout) 6:59 5’

Portal de Gamarra / Deba (Bus Stop - Deba 
Building)

7:04 6’

Boulevard Salburua / Union Square (Bus Stop) 7:10 7’

Bus Stop CTL pack 7:17 2’

Bus shelter in front of BIC Araba 7:19 1’

Bus shelter Zuazo 7:20 1’

Bus shelter Jocelyn Bell Building 7:21 1’

Bus shelter Cegasa 7:22 1’

Bus shelter Leonardo Da Vinci Building 7:23 1’

Bus shelter Satronics 7:24 1’

Bus shelter Biokilab 7:25

Intermodal (América Latina roundabout) 8:00 5’ 8:30 5’

Portal de Gamarra, 28 (Bus Stop) 8:05 11’ 8:35 11’

Bus Stop CTL pack 8:16 3’ 8:46 3’

Bus shelter in front of BIC Araba 8:19 1’ 8:49 1’

Bus shelter Zuazo 8:20 1’ 8:50 1’

Bus shelter Jocelyn Bell Building 8:21 1’ 8:51 1’

Bus shelter Cegasa 8:22 1’ 8:52 1’

Bus shelter Leonardo Da Vinci Building 8:23 1’ 8:53 1’

Bus shelter Satronics 8:24 1’ 8:54 1’

Bus shelter Biokilab 8:25 8:55

GUIDE VALID FROM OCTOBER 2025


